

ELIADILITY INCLIDANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

-

~		UEK		ICATE OF LIA	DILI		URANU		01/	/11/2023			
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.													
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).													
PRODUCER CONTACT Ryanny Mok													
	Coastal Insurance				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 850-231-0042 [A/C, No): 850-837-1014								
	625 Grand Blvd Unit 208				E-Mall ADDRESS: Ryanny@coastalcoverage.com								
	Miramar Beach, FL 3255	0			ADDILL	NAIC #							
					INSURE	10100 //							
INSUR	RED				INSURE	+							
	Hebert Boudreaux R	eal Esta	fe i l	С	INSURE								
	6649 Burden Ln				INSURE								
Baton Rouge, LA 70808-4210										-			
	Daton Rougo, Dirio												
COV	/EDACES	CERTIFI	CATE	NUMBER: 80236705-2	INSURE	:K F ;		REVISION NUMBER:	7				
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 80236705-279027 REVISION NUMBER: 7 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD													
INDICATED. NOTWITHAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.													
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIM	TS				
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILIT			VBA89368900		12/28/2022	12/28/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000			
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCU	2						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000			
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000			
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000			
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER	R:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000			
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$				
	OTHER:								\$				
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$				
Γ	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$				
	OWNED SCHEDULI	Ð						BODILY INJURY (Per accident	\$				
-	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS HIRED NON-OWN AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ON	ED II Y						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$				
									\$				
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUI	۲						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$				
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIM	S-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$				
	DED RETENTION \$								\$				
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY							PER OTH- STATUTE ER					
4	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE							E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$				
11	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory In NH)							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	Е\$				
	if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$				
						L							
	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS						e space is requir	ed)					
RE:	Lease number L06-0270-A	P for prei	mise	1001 Airport Road Bio	DCK 4,		DAOM# T	06 0070 AD					
								06-0270-AP	97 A 7				
								DREAUX REAL E	6 31 A 1				
						RICH	E AVIATI	UN, LLU LEASE BLOOK 4	107	` 2			
								LEASE BLOCK 4	I DT	4			
						EXPI	(ES: 05 /	18/2032					
CER	TIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	X							
	Destin-Fort Walton 1701 State Road 8	Beach A 5 N		nty Commissioners rt Administration	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.								
	Eglin AFB, FL 3254	12			1 4 B								
	1					AAM 122 (RMK)							
	I					·	/						

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved. The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

				·····							
ACORD [®] EVIDENCE OF COMM	ΛE	RC	;IA	AL PROPERTY INSURANCE							
THIS EVIDENCE OF COMMERCIAL PROPERTY INSURANCE	IS	รรบ	ED.	AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS							
UPON THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST NAMED BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST.											
PRODUCER NAME, CONTACT PERSON AND ADDRESS PHONE (A/C, No. Ext):850-231-0042	COMPANY NAME AND ADDRESS NAIC NO:										
Coastal Insurance			Lloyds of London								
625 Grand Blvd Unit 205E				PO Box 1559							
Miramar Beach, FL 32550			Morehead City, NC 28557								
FAX [A/C, No]:850-837-1014 ADDRESS: Ryanny@coastalcove	IF MULTIPLE COMPANIES, COMPLETE SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH										
CODE: SUB CODE:			POLICY TYPE								
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID #.80236705 NAMED INSURED AND ADDRESS				Commercial Property LOAN NUMBER POLICY NUMBER							
Hebert Boudreaux Real Estate LLC				773TA13214							
6649 Burden Ln				EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE							
Baton Rouge, LA 70808-4210				12/28/2022 12/28/2023							
ADDITIONAL NAMED INSURED(S)				THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVIDENCE DATED:							
PROPERTY INFORMATION (ACORD 101 may be attached if	mo	re sp	ace								
LOCATION / DESCRIPTION 001 Airport Road Block 4, Lot 2 Description: Airplane Hangar, Lease number L06-0270-AP											
Destin FL 32541				L00-0270-AP							
				RED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING MENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE MAY							
BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE I	OLI	CIES	DES	SCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS							
OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY	PAIL	CLA	IMS								
COVERAGE INFORMATION PERILS INSURED	BA			BROAD X SPECIAL							
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY COVERAGE AMOUNT OF INSURANCE: \$	1	5,00		DED: 1,000							
	YES	NO	N/A								
				If YES, LIMIT: Actual Loss Sustained; # of months:							
BLANKET COVERAGE				If YES, indicate value(s) reported on property identified above; \$							
				Attach Disclosure Notice / DEC							
IS THERE A TERRORISM-SPECIFIC EXCLUSION? IS DOMESTIC TERRORISM EXCLUDED?											
LIMITED FUNGUS COVERAGE				If YES, LIMIT: DED;							
FUNGUS EXCLUSION (If "YES", specify organization's form used)											
REPLACEMENT COST	х										
AGREED VALUE			• •								
COINSURANCE	Х			IFYES, 80 %							
EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN (If Applicable)				IFYES, LIMIT: DED:							
ORDINANCE OR LAW - Coverage for loss to undamaged portion of bldg				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
- Demolition Costs				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
- Incr. Cost of Construction				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
EARTH MOVEMENT (If Applicable)				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
FLOOD (If Applicable)				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
WIND / HAIL INCL YES NO Subject to Different Provisions:				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
NAMED STORM INCL YES NO Subject to Different Provisions:				If YES, LIMIT: DED:							
PERMISSION TO WAIVE SUBROGATION IN FAVOR OF MORTGAGE HOLDER PRIOR TO LOSS											
CANCELLATION											
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIO		ELLE	ED E	BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE							
ADDITIONAL INTEREST											
CONTRACT OF SALE LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE X LOSS	PAY	<u> </u>	LENDER SERVICING AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS								
MORTGAGEE											
NAME AND ADDRESS											
Okaloosa County Board of County Commissio											
Destin-Fort Walton Beach Airport Administratio											
1701 State Road 85 N				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
Eglin AFB, FL 32542				Artha 322 RMK							
				© 2003-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.							

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD